GLENDORA HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC.

314 N. Glendora Ave., Glendora, CA 91741-2601

Adult Release

Rubel Castle Entry Release of Liability, Warning, Assumption of Risk: In consideration of my participation in a tour of Glendora Historical Society's Rubel Castle property. I assume all risks of personal injury, the possibility of accident, permanent disability, and death; I discharge GHS's directors, officers, employees and all volunteers from all liability issues arising out of or connected with my participation in a docent-directed tour. Being fully aware of possible risks: uneven walkways, possible earthquake & rocks falling & stair height variances. I agree to hold all persons harmless who might otherwise be liable to me, my heirs or assigns for damages. This release of liability shall remain in force for one year beyond signed date: my signature indicates agreement to terms indicated; this contract is legally binding and I release my rights by signing it.

NOTE: No photographs, drawings, paintings, or articles about Rubel Castle may be published without prior written approval from GHS, Inc. - it is agreed that any media shall be limited to my own personal use.

PRINT NAME		SIGNATURE	
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
DATE	EMAIL (FILL THIS IN ONLY IF YOU WISH TO HEAR NEWS FROM US)		
Glendora Historica [05-23-2012	al Society, Inc. is a 501 (C) (3) Nonprofit Pu] State of California - 1407916 Donations a	ublic Benefit Corporation are Tax Deductible	

GLENDORA HISTORICAL SOCIETY, INC.



314 N. Glendora Ave., Glendora, CA 91741-2601

Adult Release

Rubel Castle Entry Release of Liability, Warning, Assumption of Risk: In consideration of my participation in a tour of Glendora Historical Society's Rubel Castle property. I assume all risks of personal injury, the possibility of accident, permanent disability, and death; I discharge GHS's directors, officers, employees and all volunteers from all liability issues arising out of or connected with my participation in a docent-directed tour. Being fully aware of possible risks: uneven walkways, possible earthquake & rocks falling & stair height variances. I agree to hold all persons harmless who might otherwise be liable to me, my heirs or assigns for damages. This release of liability shall remain in force for one year beyond signed date: my signature indicates agreement to terms indicated; this contract is legally binding and I release my rights by signing it.

NOTE: No photographs, drawings, paintings, or articles about Rubel Castle may be published without prior written approval from GHS, Inc. - it is agreed that any media shall be limited to my own personal use.

PRINT NAME		SIGNATURE	
CITY	STATE	ZIP	
DATE	EMAIL (FILL THIS IN ONLY IF YOU WISH TO HEAR NEWS FROM US)		
Glendora Historical Soc [05-23-2012] Stat	tiety, Inc. is a 501 (C) (3) Nonprofit e of California - 1407916 Donation	Public Benefit Corporation Is are Tax Deductible	

